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1 RGFLEBEDEVA Iana 104.785 Q
1st 18.3005.300 49.595 (1)16.495 9.500

2nd 16.40014.400 55.190 (4)15.590 8.800

2 JPNMORI Hikaru 104.750 Q
1st 18.3004.800 48.820 (3)16.020 9.700

2nd 16.10014.800 55.930 (1)15.630 9.400

3 GBRPAGE Bryony 104.525 Q
1st 18.1005.000 48.770 (4)16.070 9.600

2nd 16.10015.000 55.755 (2)15.055 9.600

4 CHNCAO Yunzhu 104.265 Q
1st 18.1005.100 48.955 (2)16.455 9.300

2nd 16.00014.200 55.310 (3)15.710 9.400

5 CHNHUANG Yanfei 103.220 Q
1st 17.2005.000 48.200 (9)16.100 9.900

2nd 15.70014.800 55.020 (6)15.220 9.300

6 BRAGOMES Camilla 102.340 Q
1st 16.9005.000 47.195 (20)16.195 9.100

2nd 15.40014.600 55.145 (5)15.345 9.800

7 JPNSATAKE Reina 102.230 Q
1st 17.9005.600 48.665 (7)15.865 9.300

2nd 15.50013.800 53.565 (14)14.965 9.300

8 RGFMIKHAILOVA Mariia 102.165 Q
1st 18.5003.600 48.145 (10)16.545 9.500

2nd 16.30012.100 54.020 (10)16.120 9.500

9 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 102.045 Q
1st 18.2004.600 48.745 (=5)16.545 9.400

2nd 16.20011.900 -0.200 53.300 (15)15.500 9.900

10 CHNFAN Xinyi 101.985 Q
1st 16.8005.600 47.565 (16)15.865 9.300

2nd 15.60014.400 54.420 (8)15.320 9.100

11 CANMILETTE Sarah 101.545 Q
1st 18.0004.600 48.490 (8)16.390 9.500

2nd 15.40013.300 53.055 (17)15.155 9.200

12 CANTAM Rachel 101.030 Q
1st 17.1006.000 47.935 (13)15.335 9.500

2nd 14.80014.200 53.095 (16)14.595 9.500

13 JPNTAKAGI Yumi 100.935 Q
1st 17.3005.200 46.705 (28)15.605 8.600

2nd 16.10013.900 54.230 (9)15.130 9.100

14 USASTEVENS Jessica 100.910 Q
1st 16.5005.300 47.070 (23)16.170 9.100

2nd 14.90014.400 53.840 (11)15.340 9.200

15 RGFKUNDIUS Irina 100.840 Q
1st 16.9005.400 47.125 (22)16.025 8.800

2nd 16.10012.300 53.715 (12)15.815 9.500

16 ESPROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 100.790 Q
1st 17.7004.300 47.215 (19)15.815 9.400

2nd 16.80012.200 53.575 (13)15.575 9.000

17 FRALABROUSSE Lea 100.610 Q
1st 16.9004.000 45.595 (42)15.395 9.300

2nd 16.10014.200 55.015 (7)15.115 9.600

18 JPNTAMURA Narumi 100.465
1st 17.5005.400 47.940 (12)15.840 9.200

2nd 15.30012.500 52.525 (21)15.225 9.500

19 CANMETHOT Sophiane 100.145 Q
1st 17.8004.600 47.590 (15)15.590 9.600

2nd 15.60013.700 52.555 (20)14.355 8.900

20 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 99.530 Q
1st 17.4004.200 46.750 (27)15.850 9.300

2nd 15.50013.100 52.780 (19)15.180 9.000

21 UKRKYIKO Maryna 99.425 Q
1st 17.0005.700 47.720 (14)15.620 9.400

2nd 14.80013.300 51.705 (26)14.705 8.900

22 FRABROUSSE Clea 99.085 Q
1st 18.1003.700 47.335 (18)15.935 9.600

2nd 15.80011.500 51.750 (25)14.950 9.500

23 USAAMANO Maia 98.915 Q
1st 16.5005.400 46.105 (35)14.905 9.300

2nd 15.30013.600 52.810 (18)14.310 9.600

24 NEDSLATTERY Niamh 98.545 Q
1st 17.3005.200 47.950 (11)16.150 9.300

2nd 14.80011.800 50.595 (31)15.195 8.800
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25 ESPRODRIGUEZ Melania 98.500 Q
1st 16.9005.300 -0.200 46.035 (37)15.335 8.700

2nd 16.10012.700 52.465 (22)14.665 9.000

26 PORMARTINS Beatriz 98.335 R1
1st 17.2004.200 46.430 (33)15.730 9.300

2nd 14.60013.300 51.905 (24)14.605 9.400

27 NEDSCHURING Romana 97.785 R2
1st 17.2004.700 46.765 (26)15.165 9.700

2nd 14.20013.500 51.020 (29)14.020 9.300

28 GBRBROWNSEY Louise 97.765
1st 17.0003.400 45.610 (40)16.010 9.200

2nd 15.00012.900 52.155 (23)14.855 9.400

29 BRAMAIOR Ingrid 97.510
1st 17.9003.700 46.440 (31)15.640 9.200

2nd 14.20013.100 51.070 (28)14.770 9.000

30 PORMARIANITO NUNES Catarina 97.495
1st 17.3004.100 46.390 (34)15.390 9.600

2nd 15.60011.100 51.105 (27)14.805 9.600

31 PORCORREIA Sofia 96.830
1st 18.1003.800 46.615 (29)15.115 9.600

2nd 14.60011.900 50.215 (34)14.315 9.400

32 BLRSHALKOUSKAYA Zlata 96.010
1st 16.9004.300 46.075 (36)15.375 9.500

2nd 14.20012.100 49.935 (=35)14.735 8.900

33 COLHERNANDEZ Katish 95.670
1st 16.9004.700 45.885 (38)15.385 8.900

2nd 14.50012.000 49.785 (37)14.185 9.100

34 ITAMURGO Isabella 95.205
1st 16.1004.400 45.605 (41)15.605 9.500

2nd 14.60011.200 49.600 (38)14.700 9.100

35 SWESJOEBERG Lina 95.080
1st 15.3006.100 44.810 (44)14.410 9.000

2nd 13.60013.400 50.270 (33)13.870 9.400

36 FRAPRIEUR Marine 94.185
1st 17.0004.700 46.580 (30)15.680 9.200

2nd 13.60011.200 47.605 (40)14.305 8.500

37 UKRROZHKOVA Kateryna 94.165
1st 15.2004.400 43.855 (47)14.855 9.400

2nd 16.10010.500 50.310 (32)14.410 9.300

38 BULPENEVA Mariela 92.290
1st 16.0002.100 42.355 (51)14.655 9.600

2nd 15.40011.000 49.935 (=35)14.235 9.300

39 GREKASAPOGLOU Lila 91.610
1st 15.1003.800 40.980 (52)13.280 8.800

2nd 13.80013.800 50.630 (30)14.130 8.900

40 UKRBAKUNOVYTSKA Anna 91.550
1st 16.3004.600 45.465 (43)15.265 9.300

2nd 13.80010.800 46.085 (42)13.285 8.200

41 FINTAMPER Salla 90.720
1st 16.4003.000 42.770 (49)14.670 8.700

2nd 13.50010.500 47.950 (39)14.450 9.500

42 COLCASTELLANOS Nicole 88.740
1st 16.8003.500 44.665 (45)14.965 9.400

2nd 10.90010.500 44.075 (43)13.575 9.100

43 BLRYARSHOVA Katsiaryna 83.625
1st 17.9004.000 46.825 (24)15.425 9.500

2nd 10.7009.600 36.800 (44)10.300 6.200

44 CHNLIN Qianqi 77.130
1st 18.0005.000 48.745 (=5)16.045 9.700

2nd 7.9007.800 28.385 (46)8.085 4.600

45 BULPENEVA Hristina 76.960
1st 16.4004.400 46.435 (32)15.835 9.800

2nd 8.8007.300 30.525 (45)8.925 5.500

46 ESPCHAVARRIA Marina 66.435
1st 6.6002.700 19.285 (53)6.285 3.700

2nd 13.90010.000 47.150 (41)14.250 9.000

47 GERADAM Leonie 63.730
1st 17.7004.100 47.140 (21)15.740 9.600

2nd 4.6004.600 16.590 (48)4.890 2.500

48 BRAGOMES Alice 59.285
1st 15.9004.600 -2.000 42.765 (50)15.165 9.100

2nd 4.4004.900 16.520 (49)4.720 2.500
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49 PORCARVALHO Mariana 59.280
1st 14.2005.000 43.055 (48)14.455 9.400

2nd 4.5004.400 16.225 (50)4.525 2.800

50 RGFKORNETSKAYA Anna 58.575
1st 17.4004.300 47.390 (17)16.390 9.300

2nd 3.1003.000 11.185 (52)3.285 1.800

51 GBRSONGHURST Isabelle 58.020
1st 17.7004.100 46.775 (25)15.775 9.200

2nd 3.2003.000 11.245 (51)3.245 1.800

52 ESPPUENTE-DODD Noa 55.020
1st 15.3004.900 44.300 (46)14.800 9.300

2nd 3.2002.500 10.720 (53)3.120 1.900

53 BLRKUIDAN Viktoryia 51.875
1st 16.6004.200 45.865 (39)15.565 9.500

2nd 1.4002.000 6.010 (54)1.610 1.000

54 UKRKULESHOVA Kateryna 29.520
1st 3.3001.300 9.520 (54)3.220 1.700

2nd 6.5004.100 20.000 (47)6.100 3.300

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine

2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Final

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 RGFZALOMIN Mikhail 77.500  Q
1st 28.50010.800 39.300 (1)

2nd 29.0009.200 38.200 (2)

2 RGFMAKARSKII Vasilii 77.500  Q
1st 28.6009.500 38.100 (3)

2nd 28.60010.800 39.400 (1)

3 RGFODINTSOV Aleksandr 76.900
1st 27.90011.600 -0.300 39.200 (2)

2nd 28.5009.200 37.700 (5)

4 RGFIUREV Mikhail 76.000
1st 28.8009.200 38.000 (4)

2nd 28.8009.200 38.000 (=3)

5 USAPADILLA Ruben 75.700  Q
1st 28.00010.000 -0.300 37.700 (5)

2nd 28.20010.100 -0.300 38.000 (=3)

6 ESPFRANCO David 74.300  Q
1st 28.3008.800 37.100 (8)

2nd 28.8008.400 37.200 (9)

7 USARENKERT Alexander 74.100  Q
1st 28.4009.200 -0.300 37.300 (7)

2nd 27.9008.900 36.800 (=11)

8 USAANDERSON Changamire 74.100
1st 27.70010.000 -0.900 36.800 (9)

2nd 28.0009.300 37.300 (=7)

9 ESPMARTINEZ Andres 73.700  Q
1st 28.4009.200 37.600 (6)

2nd 27.9009.100 -0.900 36.100 (17)

10 USAMINC Tomas 73.600
1st 27.8009.200 -0.900 36.100 (=15)

2nd 27.20011.200 -0.900 37.500 (6)

11 ARGCURY Federico 73.300  Q
1st 27.4009.100 36.500 (=10)

2nd 28.0008.800 36.800 (=11)

12 PORCABRAL Diogo 73.200  Q
1st 27.9008.000 35.900 (=17)

2nd 28.1009.200 37.300 (=7)

13 NEDABRAHAMS Michael 72.900  R1
1st 27.30010.000 -1.500 35.800 (20)

2nd 26.70010.400 37.100 (10)

14 ESPdel SER Carlos 72.600
1st 28.2008.000 -0.300 35.900 (=17)

2nd 28.6008.400 -0.300 36.700 (13)

15 GBRBERRIDGE Daniel 72.300  R2
1st 27.5008.400 35.900 (=17)

2nd 26.8009.600 36.400 (15)

16 GBRGOSLING Lewis 72.200
1st 27.3009.200 -0.900 35.600 (21)

2nd 27.7009.200 -0.300 36.600 (14)

17 GBRPARADISE Oliver 71.900
1st 27.3009.200 -0.300 36.200 (14)

2nd 27.3008.400 35.700 (=19)

18 PORFERNANDES Diogo 71.800
1st 28.1008.000 36.100 (=15)

2nd 28.2008.400 -0.900 35.700 (=19)

19 RSANXOBO Liyema 71.800
1st 27.3009.200 36.500 (=10)

2nd 27.0009.200 -0.900 35.300 (23)

20 ARGSTOTZ Ralph 70.900
1st 28.1007.200 35.300 (22)

2nd 28.0007.600 35.600 (21)

21 SWEOLEDAL Linus 70.500
1st 27.5007.600 -0.900 34.200 (=25)

2nd 27.4009.200 -0.300 36.300 (16)

22 ESPBREA Santiago 69.400
1st 27.8007.600 -1.200 34.200 (=25)

2nd 27.6007.600 35.200 (24)

23 CANARMSTRONG Mark 68.800
1st 27.9007.600 -0.300 35.200 (=23)

2nd 27.3007.200 -0.900 33.600 (27)

24 NEDSWINKELS Luuk 68.800
1st 27.1007.200 -0.900 33.400 (=27)

2nd 27.0009.600 -1.200 35.400 (22)

25 BELANTHEUNIS Kobe 68.300
1st 26.8007.100 -1.500 32.400 (30)

2nd 27.8008.400 -0.300 35.900 (18)
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26 PORde SOUSA NUNES Andre 67.800
1st 27.9006.400 -0.900 33.400 (=27)

2nd 27.3008.000 -0.900 34.400 (26)

27 NEDde WOLFF Guitho 67.500
1st 26.7009.700 -1.200 35.200 (=23)

2nd 26.7006.800 -1.200 32.300 (28)

28 CANZUREK Nolan 64.300
1st 27.0007.600 -1.200 33.400 (=27)

2nd 24.9007.200 -1.200 30.900 (29)

29 GBRMcAULIFFE Otis 61.400
1st 28.2009.200 -0.900 36.500 (=10)

2nd 19.8005.100 24.900 (31)

30 CANPEDERSEN Mitchel 59.200
1st 27.9008.400 36.300 (13)

2nd 20.1002.800 22.900 (32)

31 RSAMBOLEKWA Khanyile 57.800
1st 19.8003.200 -0.300 22.700 (32)

2nd 27.9007.200 35.100 (25)

32 PORSAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago 49.600
1st 20.5004.000 24.500 (31)

2nd 20.3004.800 25.100 (30)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by pass-total 1st 1st Pass

2nd 2nd Pass D Difficulty

E Execution Pen. Penalty

GTR-------------------------------_73C 1.0 Report Created  THU 18 NOV 2021 16:26 Page 2/2

Official Results Provider



THU 18 NOV 2021

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Women's Tumbling

Qualifications

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
Pass

E
Score

D
Score

Pen.
Pass

Total Rank
Total

GTR-------------------------------_73C 1.0 Report Created  THU 18 NOV 2021 12:36 Page 1/2

Official Results Provider

1 FRABRIERE-VETILLARD Candy 67.400  Q
1st 26.0009.100 35.100 (1)

2nd 27.2005.100 32.300 (4)

2 GBRKEALY Megan 66.800  Q
1st 27.9006.800 34.700 (=2)

2nd 27.0005.100 32.100 (5)

3 BELPEETERS Tachina 66.500  Q
1st 27.3006.800 34.100 (4)

2nd 27.7004.700 32.400 (3)

4 USATAYLOR Tia 65.000  Q
1st 26.8006.500 33.300 (5)

2nd 27.0004.700 31.700 (=8)

5 FRATUMOINE Lucie 64.900  Q
1st 26.3006.600 32.900 (8)

2nd 27.3004.700 32.000 (6)

6 GBRSURMAN Megan 64.800  Q
1st 26.1006.500 -0.300 32.300 (14)

2nd 27.3005.500 -0.300 32.500 (2)

7 RGFSILICHEVA Irina 64.600  Q
1st 26.3006.700 33.000 (=6)

2nd 27.0004.600 31.600 (10)

8 BELvan REGENMORTEL Louise 64.300  Q
1st 26.3006.500 32.800 (=9)

2nd 26.0005.500 31.500 (=11)

9 FRAWAMBOTE Emilie 64.100
1st 26.0006.400 32.400 (=12)

2nd 26.5005.200 31.700 (=8)

10 RGFDOROKHOVA Polina 64.000  R1
1st 26.3006.500 32.800 (=9)

2nd 26.7004.500 31.200 (14)

11 DENTHOMSEN Victoria 63.500  R2
1st 25.8006.400 32.200 (15)

2nd 26.8004.500 31.300 (13)

12 DENOERSKOV Sara 63.300
1st 24.3006.400 30.700 (19)

2nd 27.1005.500 32.600 (1)

13 GBRMAHER Louisa 63.100
1st 26.5006.500 33.000 (=6)

2nd 25.6004.500 30.100 (=20)

14 BELRUBBRECHT Sofie 63.000
1st 25.2006.300 31.500 (17)

2nd 26.4005.100 31.500 (=11)

15 BELVANDEVOORDE Laura 62.000
1st 25.4006.500 31.900 (16)

2nd 25.8004.300 30.100 (=20)

16 USACECIL Savanna 61.700
1st 27.4003.600 31.000 (18)

2nd 26.2004.500 30.700 (16)

17 FRADUMITRU-MARIN Maelle 61.300
1st 25.9006.500 32.400 (=12)

2nd 23.4005.800 -0.300 28.900 (26)

18 UKRKVACHENKO Ruslana 60.400
1st 26.5003.600 30.100 (25)

2nd 26.1004.200 30.300 (19)

19 UKRKOZIARSKA Daryna 60.000
1st 23.9006.100 -0.600 29.400 (28)

2nd 26.0004.600 30.600 (=17)

20 CANDONG Helen 59.900
1st 26.0004.300 30.300 (23)

2nd 25.1004.500 29.600 (24)

21 JPNKITAORI Eri 59.800
1st 23.7006.100 -0.600 29.200 (29)

2nd 26.1004.500 30.600 (=17)

22 KAZUGRYUMOVA Diana 59.600
1st 26.2003.600 29.800 (27)

2nd 25.5004.300 29.800 (22)

23 UKRKARAKUTSIA Oleksandra 59.600
1st 24.5005.900 30.400 (=20)

2nd 24.9004.300 29.200 (25)

24 GBROWEN Ashleigh 58.600
1st 25.5001.200 26.700 (31)

2nd 26.7005.500 -0.300 31.900 (7)

25 RGFNEIMAN Elena 58.600
1st 24.3003.900 -0.600 27.600 (30)

2nd 26.5004.500 31.000 (15)
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26 PORPINTO Francisca 58.200
1st 26.6003.600 -0.300 29.900 (26)

2nd 24.3004.300 -0.300 28.300 (27)

27 JPNSUGIURA Yumena 58.000
1st 27.0003.400 30.400 (=20)

2nd 23.6004.300 -0.300 27.600 (28)

28 JPNWATANABE Kotomi 57.400
1st 26.8003.400 30.200 (24)

2nd 23.2004.300 -0.300 27.200 (29)

29 USATHOMPSON Sarah 57.200
1st 27.1003.600 -0.300 30.400 (=20)

2nd 24.9001.900 26.800 (30)

30 RGFDANILENKO Viktoriia 56.800
1st 25.6009.100 34.700 (=2)

2nd 23.7002.000 -3.600 22.100 (31)

31 USABRUNS Miah 52.500
1st 26.2006.500 32.700 (11)

2nd 16.6003.200 19.800 (32)

32 UKRYEHINA Valeriia 29.700
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (32)

2nd 25.0005.000 -0.300 29.700 (23)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by pass-total 1st 1st Pass

2nd 2nd Pass D Difficulty

E Execution Pen. Penalty
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1 BLRLITVINOVICH Ivan 114.455 Q
1st 18.1006.600 53.050 (1)19.050 9.300

2nd 16.10018.200 61.405 (1)17.705 9.400

2 CHNYAN Langyu 112.885 Q
1st 18.9005.700 52.180 (2)17.880 9.700

2nd 16.60017.100 60.705 (2)17.405 9.600

3 RGFUSHAKOV Dmitrii 111.670 Q
1st 18.8005.200 51.985 (3)18.385 9.600

2nd 16.60017.100 59.685 (5)16.985 9.000

4 BLRRABTSAU Aleh 111.650 Q
1st 18.5006.000 51.940 (4)18.040 9.400

2nd 15.80017.800 59.710 (4)16.610 9.500

5 CHNBAO Tong 111.315 Q
1st 18.5005.700 51.435 (6)17.835 9.400

2nd 16.00017.100 59.880 (3)17.080 9.700

6 NZLSCHMIDT Dylan 110.165 Q
1st 18.6005.800 51.350 (8)17.450 9.500

2nd 16.00017.400 58.815 (7)16.315 9.100

7 JPNUNNO Hiroto 109.670 Q
1st 17.5006.200 50.890 (15)17.990 9.200

2nd 15.10017.300 58.780 (8)17.080 9.300

8 BLRBUILOU Andrei 109.595 Q
1st 17.1005.800 50.030 (33)18.130 9.000

2nd 15.50017.500 59.565 (6)17.065 9.500

9 JPNSAKAI Ryosuke 109.455 Q
1st 18.0006.000 50.785 (17)17.285 9.500

2nd 15.80016.700 58.670 (10)16.570 9.600

10 PORABREU Diogo 109.415 Q
1st 18.2005.400 51.235 (9)18.135 9.500

2nd 14.90016.900 58.180 (13)17.080 9.300

11 JPNNISHIOKA Ryusei 109.165 Q
1st 17.7005.600 50.650 (20)17.350 10.000

2nd 15.30017.500 58.515 (11)16.515 9.200

12 RGFMELNIK Mikhail 109.000 Q
1st 18.0005.500 50.855 (16)17.855 9.500

2nd 15.60016.400 58.145 (14)16.845 9.300

13 GBRWALKES Corey 108.140 Q
1st 17.6005.600 51.045 (12)18.045 9.800

2nd 15.00016.000 57.095 (22)16.895 9.200

14 JPNNOMURA Ryonosuke 107.835
1st 17.3006.100 50.175 (29)17.275 9.500

2nd 14.90016.700 57.660 (16)16.560 9.500

15 FRAMORANTE Allan 107.635 Q
1st 17.9005.200 50.535 (24)18.235 9.200

2nd 14.20016.100 57.100 (21)16.900 9.900

16 ESPVEGA David 107.595 Q
1st 16.8006.500 50.045 (=31)17.545 9.200

2nd 14.90016.300 57.550 (17)16.650 9.700

17 GERPFLEIDERER Matthias 107.260 Q
1st 17.7005.900 51.375 (7)18.175 9.600

2nd 14.30015.800 55.885 (27)16.485 9.300

18 BLRDUDARAU Aliaksei 107.180
1st 16.0005.800 48.745 (53)17.645 9.300

2nd 16.00017.100 -0.200 58.435 (12)16.235 9.300

19 GBRSTAMP Andrew 106.795 Q
1st 18.3005.600 51.445 (5)17.945 9.600

2nd 14.90014.900 55.350 (32)16.550 9.000

20 ESPMARTIN Jorge 106.725 Q
1st 16.8005.900 49.980 (34)18.280 9.000

2nd 14.30016.500 56.745 (23)17.045 8.900

21 USAROWLEY Isaac 106.635 Q
1st 17.1005.600 49.475 (43)17.075 9.700

2nd 14.20017.100 57.160 (19)16.460 9.400

22 USAGESUELLI Cody 106.605 Q
1st 16.7006.300 49.325 (44)16.825 9.500

2nd 14.20017.100 57.280 (18)16.180 9.800

23 ESPVILARASAU Robert 106.525 Q
1st 17.1004.900 47.800 (63)16.800 9.000

2nd 15.30017.100 58.725 (9)16.825 9.500

24 SWENORDFORS Jonas 106.430 Q
1st 17.9005.400 50.290 (28)17.690 9.300

2nd 15.00015.600 56.140 (25)16.440 9.100



THU 18 NOV 2021

35th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 18-21 November 2021

Men's Trampoline

Qualifications

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

    Routine

Total Rank
Total

T
Score

H
Score

GTRM1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 2.0 Report Created  THU 18 NOV 2021 17:44 Page 2/4

Official Results Provider

25 BULMIHALEV Mariyan 106.250 Q
1st 18.2005.200 50.440 (25)17.340 9.700

2nd 14.70015.600 55.810 (28)16.410 9.100

26 GBRPERZAMANOS Zak 106.225 Q
1st 17.5005.000 49.080 (49)17.680 8.900

2nd 14.70016.200 57.145 (20)16.845 9.400

27 CANAUBIN Remi 105.860 R1
1st 17.7005.000 49.930 (37)17.730 9.500

2nd 14.90015.400 55.930 (26)16.430 9.200

28 GERGESSWEIN Tim-Oliver 105.655 R2
1st 17.7005.800 50.605 (21)17.605 9.500

2nd 13.90016.000 -0.200 55.050 (34)16.150 9.200

29 PORGANCHINHO Diogo 105.395
1st 18.0005.600 49.750 (=41)16.750 9.400

2nd 15.00016.000 55.645 (29)15.545 9.100

30 GBRNORTHOVER Rhys 105.350
1st 16.7005.600 49.105 (47)17.505 9.300

2nd 14.20016.200 56.245 (24)16.745 9.100

31 CANSOEHN Keegan 105.320
1st 17.3006.600 50.720 (19)17.220 9.600

2nd 14.10015.900 54.600 (41)15.900 8.700

32 TURMUTLU Gurkan 105.130
1st 17.7005.600 50.090 (30)17.490 9.300

2nd 13.90016.500 55.040 (35)15.640 9.000

33 NEDABRAHAMS Michael 104.670
1st 16.8006.400 49.770 (39)17.370 9.200

2nd 13.30016.300 54.900 (38)16.300 9.000

34 ARGCURY Federico 104.655
1st 17.6005.600 50.045 (=31)16.845 10.000

2nd 14.60014.400 54.610 (40)16.510 9.100

35 FRAFAROUX Josuah 104.635
1st 17.9005.800 50.375 (26)17.475 9.200

2nd 13.80016.100 54.260 (44)15.760 8.600

36 RGFPANTELEEV Kirill 103.860
1st 17.2005.200 48.855 (52)17.255 9.200

2nd 14.40015.300 55.005 (36)16.405 8.900

37 DENKIRCKHOFF Malte 103.655
1st 16.4005.400 48.110 (59)17.210 9.100

2nd 15.20014.400 55.545 (31)16.245 9.700

38 KAZBARKOV Roman 103.655
1st 16.8005.200 48.935 (50)17.135 9.800

2nd 13.60015.800 54.720 (39)15.720 9.600

39 NEDMOL Jordy 103.050
1st 17.4005.000 48.685 (55)17.085 9.200

2nd 13.60015.600 54.365 (43)15.765 9.400

40 ITALAVINO Marco 102.805
1st 16.4005.400 47.845 (62)16.645 9.400

2nd 14.90014.500 54.960 (37)16.160 9.400

41 CANSTIRLING Trevor 102.575
1st 16.9005.600 48.435 (56)16.335 9.600

2nd 14.00015.000 54.140 (46)15.640 9.500

42 BRAANDRADE Rafael 101.965
1st 17.3005.200 49.090 (48)16.890 9.700

2nd 14.20014.600 52.875 (49)14.975 9.100

43 CANSHUH Nathan 101.585
1st 16.3005.200 47.385 (67)16.585 9.300

2nd 13.80015.600 54.200 (45)15.600 9.200

44 IRLDEVINE Ryan 101.560
1st 16.9005.800 48.320 (57)16.020 9.600

2nd 13.60016.200 53.240 (48)14.540 8.900

45 GREPAPADATOS Apostolos 101.265
1st 17.3005.200 47.870 (61)16.270 9.100

2nd 15.60013.000 53.395 (47)15.695 9.100

46 USARAMACCI Zachary 100.955
1st 15.2006.000 46.425 (69)16.425 8.800

2nd 13.80016.000 54.530 (42)15.430 9.300

47 DENKJAER Benjamin 99.870
1st 17.3005.700 49.960 (36)17.660 9.300

2nd 12.30015.300 49.910 (56)14.210 8.100

48 AUTFROESCHL Niklas 99.815
1st 16.9005.000 47.685 (64)16.385 9.400

2nd 13.00014.300 52.130 (51)15.430 9.400
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49 GREMAKRIS Dimitrios 98.810
1st 16.6005.600 47.965 (60)16.765 9.000

2nd 13.20013.200 50.845 (53)15.545 8.900

50 ARGSTOTZ Ralph 97.730
1st 16.6005.400 47.275 (68)15.575 9.700

2nd 14.20012.200 50.455 (55)14.955 9.100

51 NEDSWINKELS Luuk 97.435
1st 13.7005.800 44.885 (71)16.185 9.200

2nd 12.80015.000 52.550 (50)15.350 9.400

52 COLALVIS Julian 96.735
1st 15.6005.200 45.985 (70)16.185 9.000

2nd 13.90012.200 50.750 (54)15.250 9.400

53 AUTWIZANI Benny 96.475
1st 18.0005.800 50.550 (=22)17.450 9.300

2nd 12.20012.900 45.925 (58)13.625 7.200

54 TURYAGMUR Emre 94.210
1st 14.4004.600 42.550 (72)14.650 8.900

2nd 13.30013.400 51.660 (52)15.560 9.400

55 FRACHARTIER Julian 93.800
1st 17.9005.200 49.760 (40)17.460 9.200

2nd 11.90011.700 44.040 (59)13.240 7.200

56 KAZMUSSABAYEV Danil 92.005
1st 12.6002.300 34.235 (73)12.735 6.600

2nd 15.10016.500 57.770 (15)16.570 9.600

57 ITAPATISSO COLONNA Samuele 87.840
1st 16.4005.400 48.145 (58)17.145 9.200

2nd 9.90011.600 39.695 (60)11.695 6.500

58 BRADUTRA Rayan 83.420
1st 17.6006.000 49.170 (46)16.670 8.900

2nd 9.00010.300 34.250 (61)9.650 5.300

59 CHNWANG Xiaoyin 79.760
1st 17.9005.400 50.550 (=22)17.750 9.500

2nd 7.9007.900 29.210 (62)9.010 4.400

60 GERVOGEL Fabian 79.445
1st 17.9005.800 50.965 (13)17.665 9.600

2nd 6.6009.300 28.480 (63)8.180 4.400

61 CHNYANG Yanwei 75.565
1st 18.2005.700 50.900 (14)17.600 9.400

2nd 6.5007.400 24.665 (64)7.065 3.700

62 USAVOGEL Elijah 72.005
1st 17.0005.200 48.705 (54)17.305 9.200

2nd 5.8007.100 23.300 (65)6.700 3.700

63 ESPSANCHEZ Raul 69.470
1st 5.4000.000 13.865 (76)5.665 2.800

2nd 13.50016.500 55.605 (30)16.505 9.100

64 PORSANTOS Ricardo 69.395
1st 18.2005.700 50.735 (18)17.735 9.100

2nd 5.0005.600 18.660 (69)5.460 2.600

65 CZESUELT Adam 68.685
1st 16.4005.200 47.655 (65)16.655 9.400

2nd 5.5005.400 21.030 (68)6.730 3.400

66 RGFFEDORENKO Nikita 63.815
1st 17.8006.600 51.170 (11)17.270 9.500

2nd 2.8004.300 12.645 (71)3.545 2.000

67 PORFERREIRA Pedro 63.035
1st 17.5005.200 50.310 (27)18.010 9.600

2nd 3.4003.800 12.725 (70)3.625 1.900

68 FRAGOUZOU Pierre 62.970
1st 18.5005.800 51.185 (10)17.285 9.600

2nd 2.6004.000 11.785 (74)3.485 1.700

69 TURYONTUCU Huseyin Engin 61.970
1st 17.4005.600 49.970 (35)17.170 9.800

2nd 2.8003.800 12.000 (72)3.400 2.000

70 GREGRAPSAS Marios 61.085
1st 1.4001.900 5.980 (77)1.780 0.900

2nd 13.90016.100 55.105 (33)16.005 9.100

71 GERSCHULDT Matthias 60.760
1st 16.5005.400 48.885 (51)17.485 9.500

2nd 2.8003.800 11.875 (73)3.575 1.700

72 GRESAVVIDIS Nikolaos 59.185
1st 16.0005.400 47.555 (66)16.655 9.500

2nd 2.8003.600 11.630 (75)3.530 1.700
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73 UKRDAVYDENKO Anton 56.340
1st 16.7005.600 49.915 (38)17.815 9.800

2nd 1.4002.200 6.425 (76)1.825 1.000

74 KAZGRACHYOV Igor 55.855
1st 18.3004.800 49.750 (=41)17.350 9.300

2nd 1.4002.000 6.105 (78)1.705 1.000

75 BELDEBACKER Simon 55.445
1st 17.0005.400 49.240 (45)17.240 9.600

2nd 1.6002.000 -0.200 6.205 (77)1.805 1.000

76 UKRLI Maksym 53.385
1st 1.4001.700 5.725 (78)1.625 1.000

2nd 10.80012.800 47.660 (57)14.960 9.100

77 UKRIVANSKYI Mykyta 47.085
1st 8.5002.900 25.100 (74)9.000 4.700

2nd 5.2006.700 21.985 (67)6.585 3.500

78 COLCALERO Alvaro 41.900
1st 6.7002.600 19.630 (75)6.830 3.500

2nd 5.5006.900 22.270 (66)6.670 3.200

 COLFONSECA Julian DNS
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 ITACANNONE Flavio DNS
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine

2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty

DNS Did Not Start E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Final Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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1 ESPRODRIGUEZ Melania 70.700  Q
1st 29.0006.000 35.000 (=1)

2nd 28.5007.200 35.700 (=2)

2 RGFBONARTSEVA Aleksandra 69.600  Q
1st 28.0006.800 -0.900 33.900 (=9)

2nd 28.5007.200 35.700 (=2)

3 USAvan NATTA Tristan 69.500  Q
1st 28.0006.000 34.000 (8)

2nd 28.3007.200 35.500 (4)

4 USANOBUHARA Shelby 68.600  Q
1st 28.2006.800 35.000 (=1)

2nd 27.9006.000 -0.300 33.600 (=9)

5 RGFSADKOVA Dana 68.100  Q
1st 28.2006.400 -1.200 33.400 (=13)

2nd 28.2006.800 -0.300 34.700 (6)

6 GBRWILLIAMSON Bethany 68.000  Q
1st 28.1006.400 34.500 (=4)

2nd 27.8006.000 -0.300 33.500 (12)

7 PORMARTINS Ines 67.900  Q
1st 28.1006.400 34.500 (=4)

2nd 27.5006.800 -0.900 33.400 (=13)

8 SWESJOEBERG Lina 67.900  Q
1st 27.0006.000 -0.900 32.100 (19)

2nd 28.2007.600 35.800 (1)

9 NZLDIBB Bronwyn 67.800  R1
1st 28.2006.800 35.000 (=1)

2nd 27.6006.400 -1.200 32.800 (=18)

10 USAvan NATTA Trinity 67.800
1st 27.9007.200 -0.900 34.200 (6)

2nd 27.6006.000 33.600 (=9)

11 RGFNESPANOVA Daria 67.400
1st 28.1004.800 -0.900 32.000 (20)

2nd 28.6006.800 35.400 (5)

12 CANFLYNN Gabriella 67.300  R2
1st 27.2006.400 -0.900 32.700 (16)

2nd 27.8006.800 34.600 (7)

13 GBRSHEVELAN Ruth 67.300
1st 27.4006.800 -0.300 33.900 (=9)

2nd 27.1007.200 -0.900 33.400 (=13)

14 CANBROWN Hannah 67.000
1st 28.2005.200 33.400 (=13)

2nd 27.2006.400 33.600 (=9)

15 GBRWILLIAMS Phoebe 66.800
1st 27.9006.000 33.900 (=9)

2nd 27.7006.400 -1.200 32.900 (17)

16 RGFKUZNETCOVA Alina 66.500
1st 28.5005.200 33.700 (12)

2nd 27.7006.000 -0.900 32.800 (=18)

17 PORGUIDO Sara 66.500
1st 28.2004.400 32.600 (17)

2nd 27.9006.000 33.900 (8)

18 PORCARVALHO Maria 66.300
1st 27.6005.600 33.200 (15)

2nd 27.5005.600 33.100 (=15)

19 CANPHANEUF Zoe 66.200
1st 27.7006.400 34.100 (7)

2nd 27.0006.000 -0.900 32.100 (21)

20 USAJENKINS Lacey 64.700
1st 26.9005.600 32.500 (18)

2nd 27.4004.800 32.200 (20)

21 GBRTARRANT Madeleine 64.400
1st 26.8006.000 -1.500 31.300 (21)

2nd 27.8005.600 -0.300 33.100 (=15)

22 ESPDAPENA Aintzane 58.900
1st 27.0004.400 -0.300 31.100 (22)

2nd 26.5002.800 -1.500 27.800 (23)

23 ESPMARTINEZ PEREZ Andrea 31.700
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (23)

2nd 27.8004.800 -0.900 31.700 (22)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by pass-total 1st 1st Pass

2nd 2nd Pass D Difficulty

E Execution Pen. Penalty
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